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1 Faja Vilém V.A 116 1 Schlaghamerská Iva V.B 120 1 Dvořáček Michal V.C 109 1 SchlaghamerskáIva V.B 120
2 Lindnerová Anna V.A 115 2 Chovanec Vít V.B 97 2 Koksová Natálie V.C 109 2 Faja Vilém V.A 116
3 Stoican Tudor AlexandruV.A 111 3 Vašíček Ondřej V.B 82 3 Meloun Filip V.C 105 3 Lindnerová Anna V.A 115
4 Kučerňák Adam V.A 85 4 Vychodil Jan V.B 71 4 Dvořáček Martin V.C 97 4 Stoican Tudor AlexandruV.A 111
5 Čermák Antonín V.A 79 5 Vávra Martin V.B 62 5 Hodečková Nela V.C 87 5 Dvořáček Michal V.C 109
6 Janíčková Lucie V.A 75 6 Holík Richard V.B 62 6 Krásný Filip V.C 84 6 Koksová Natálie V.C 109
7 Marešová Lucie V.A 73 7 Musil Antonín V.B 62 7 Jelínek Radim V.C 83 7 Meloun Filip V.C 105
8 Nová Beáta V.A 70 8 Šmerdová Andrea V.B 59 8 Mendes Ricardo V.C 80 8 Chovanec Vít V.B 97
9 Fridrich Kryštof V.A 70 9 Studený Albert V.B 53 9 Burkot Tomáš V.C 64 9 Dvořáček Martin V.C 97

10 Herceg Lukáš V.A 68 10 Dvořáková Tereza V.B 52 10 Sedlák David V.C 60 10 Hodečková Nela V.C 87
11 Vrzala Jan V.A 67 11 Tomko Nikolas V.B 52 11 Šural Vojtěch V.C 60 11 Kučerňák Adam V.A 85
12 Balážová Sofie V.A 64 12 Nováček Filip V.B 50 12 Sukupová Renáta V.C 59 12 Krásný Filip V.C 84
13 Kakur Zdenko V.A 63 13 Hejduk Matěj V.B 49 13 Fölková Markéta V.C 57 13 Jelínek Radim V.C 83
14 Merdita Dominik V.A 63 14 Khmelnytska Karolina V.B 47 14 Suchá Daniela V.C 57 14 Vašíček Ondřej V.B 82
15 Kolářová Svatava V.A 60 15 Andonova Dajana V.B 45 15 Mléoušková Kristýna V.C 48 15 Mendes Ricardo V.C 80
16 Posoldová Veronika V.A 56 16 Tvrdoňová Anna V.B 44 16 Telecký Štěpán V.C 45 16 Čermák Antonín V.A 79
17 Hubert David V.A 49 17 Miškovičová Angelika V.B 31 17 Bauer Tomáš V.C 44 17 Janíčková Lucie V.A 75
18 Navrátil Jakub V.A 47 18 Marešová Lucie V.A 73
19 Gallová Linda V.A 36 19 Vychodil Jan V.B 71
20 Drašková Jarmila V.A 35 20 Nová Beáta V.A 70
21 Doležalová Brigita V.A 33 21 Fridrich Kryštof V.A 70
22 Milušková Vanesa V.A 19 22 Herceg Lukáš V.A 68

23 Vrzala Jan V.A 67
24 Balážová Sofie V.A 64
25 Burkot Tomáš V.C 64
26 Kakur Zdenko V.A 63
27 Merdita Dominik V.A 63
28 Vávra Martin V.B 62
29 Holík Richard V.B 62
30 Musil Antonín V.B 62
31 Kolářová Svatava V.A 60
32 Sedlák David V.C 60
33 Šural Vojtěch V.C 60
34 Šmerdová Andrea V.B 59
35 Sukupová Renáta V.C 59
36 Fölková Markéta V.C 57
37 Suchá Daniela V.C 57
38 Posoldová Veronika V.A 56
39 Studený Albert V.B 53
40 Dvořáková Tereza V.B 52
41 Tomko Nikolas V.B 52
42 Nováček Filip V.B 50
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43 Hubert David V.A 49
44 Hejduk Matěj V.B 49
45 Mléoušková Kristýna V.C 48
46 Navrátil Jakub V.A 47
47 Khmelnytska Karolina V.B 47
48 Andonova Dajana V.B 45
49 Telecký Štěpán V.C 45
50 Tvrdoňová Anna V.B 44
51 Bauer Tomáš V.C 44
52 Gallová Linda V.A 36
53 Drašková Jarmila V.A 35
54 Doležalová Brigita V.A 33
55 Miškovičová Angelika V.B 31
56 Milušková Vanesa V.A 19


